


















Dattansh 2018 - 19 

College/Corn pan 
Number of 

Phone Number seats o be 
Timestamp 	Email Aaaress 	 . -... —...- 

1/7/2019 15:16:15 aks.samleti@gmail.com  Akshat Samleti SCIT 08956225366 2 

1/7/2019 15:21:19 akshat.samleti@associates.scitedu Akshat Samleti Scit 08956225366 1 

1/8/2019 12:49:16 darshana@sig.ac.in  Darshana Pathak Symbiosis Institute of geoinfomiatics 80069055461 1 

1/8/2019 13:58:43 drvidyapatkar@gmail.com  Dr.Vidya Patkar 
Symbiosis Institute of Geolnformatics 
Pune 

9096803555  1 

1/8/2019 13:59:59 shaunak.sirodaria@gmail.com  Shaunak Sirodaria Symbiosis Statistical Institute +918082772722 1 

1/10/2019 12:29:43 preetylirkey19@gmail.com  Praha' Tid(ey Axis Mutual Fund 8585010328 

1/10/2019 13:02:14 tusharwaydhane@associates.scitedu TUSHAR WAYDHANE SCIT 08983271507 1 

1/10/2019 13:28:26 svkbharathi@yahoo.com  Vijayakumar Bharathi. S 
Symbiosis Centre for Information 
Technology (SCIT), Symbiosis 

22944112 

1/10/2019 13:55:26 jaykulk@yahoo.co.uk  Jayant Kulkami SCIT, Pune 9823386662 1 

1/10/2019 14:59:27 nimish.badgujar@associates.scitedu Nimish Badgujar SCIT 9689813807 

1/11/201914:59:41 preetham.dhonekeni@ssledthin Preetham Symbiosis statistical institute 7729937272 1 

1/11/2019 15:00:07 aditya.das@ssi.edu.in  Aditya Das Symbiosis Statistical Institute 9073427206 

1/11/2019 15:00:44 tripama.bose@ssi.edu.in  TriPaMa Bose Symbiosis Statistical Institute 9702716950 1 

1/11/2019 18:27:48 tanviikhar@gmailcom Tanvi ikhar Analytics domain 8087110046 1 

1/11/2019 19:14:34 nishthajain@ssledvin Nishtha Jain Symbiosis Statistical Institute 8085322413 

1/11/2019 19:19:54 shubhanshIsharma@ssi.eduln Shubhanshi Symbiosis statistical institute 7742695942 1 

1/11/2019 19:21:25 soham.chandratre@ssi.edu.in  Soham Chandratre Symbiosis statistical institute 8975768829 1 

1/11/2019 19:34:08 aishwarya.belekar97@gmail.com
wa

Belekar2' 
Aisha  Shashikant Symbiosis statistical institute 8149361800 1 

1/111201919:45:19 priyank.sahuassi.eduin Priyank Suresh sahu Symbiosis Statistical Institute 9082495429 

1111/201920:15:32 naval.thakur@hotmail.com  Naval Thakur SLB 9582820508 1 

1/11/2019 20:29:57 sajna.ks@ssi.edu.in  Sajna.k.s SSI -.1  ra . 	. . '  •  495094331 _ 

1/11/2019 22:24:49 charudatta.sonawane@ssi.edu.in  Charudatta Vijay Sonawane Symbiosis Statistical Institute 	WAN ...?29588365 

1/12/20196:47:12 gitanjallgode@ssi.eduln Gitanjali Gods Symbiosis Statistical Institute' 	tr4J875002734 
SC T 
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